INDIA SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 20804/2014

AJAYAPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

THE ASSOCIATED CEMENT COMPANIES LTD

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 10/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish the

fresh and complete address of the sole respondent within four weeks.

Office to issue notice.

List again on 22.1.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Rupam Dhamija Date: 2014.11.12 17:10:34 IST Reason: